
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rakhim Ahmed 2 17/5:14.310 17.621 18.489 17.791 17.971 18.209

2 Lorraine Ashby 6 17/5:14.572 17.610 18.504 17.953 18.144 18.318

3 Ray Oliver 3 16/5:05.732 18.088 19.108 18.311 18.529 18.958

4 James Zlaman 5 16/5:06.814 17.683 19.176 18.049 18.389 18.904

5 Craig Turbett 9 15/4:59.763 18.125 19.984 18.237 18.433 19.984

6 Graham Hayward 8 15/5:05.771 18.080 20.385 18.389 18.941 20.385

7 Kyle Francis 1 14/4:34.022 18.928 19.573 19.047 19.198

8 Ashley Page 7 12/4:50.466 19.026 24.206 19.688 22.706

9 Jason Furnell 4 6/2:36.211 21.920 26.035 24.049

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Rakhim Ahmed 17/5:14.310 (1)

2 Lorraine Ashby 17/5:14.572 (1)

3 Ray Oliver 16/5:05.732 (1)

4 James Zlaman 16/5:06.814 (1)

5 Craig Turbett 15/4:59.763 (1)

6 Graham Hayward 15/5:05.771 (1)

7 Kyle Francis 14/4:34.022 (1)

8 Ashley Page 12/4:50.466 (1)

9 Jason Furnell 6/2:36.211 (1)
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Name Francis Ahmed Oliver Furnell Zlaman Ashby Page Hayward Turbett

Lap 1 2/19.263
16/5:08.208

4/19.841
16/5:17.456

1/18.686
17/5:17.662

8/24.763
13/5:21.919

7/20.702
15/5:10.530

3/19.792
16/5:16.672

9/24.908
13/5:23.804

6/20.573
15/5:08.595

5/20.267
15/5:04.005

Lap 2 2/18.928
16/5:05.528

4/18.669
16/5:08.080

1/18.557
17/5:16.566

7/21.920
13/5:03.440

5/18.332
16/5:12.272

3/18.633
16/5:07.400

9/25.553
12/5:02.766

6/21.603
15/5:16.320

8/29.835
12/5:00.612

Lap 3 4/19.408
16/5:07.195

5/19.109
16/5:07.301

1/18.897
17/5:18.127

8/22.150
14/5:21.221

3/18.344
16/5:06.016

2/18.146
16/5:01.712

9/19.138
13/5:01.596

6/18.524
15/5:03.500

7/18.125
14/5:18.393

Lap 4 5/20.686
16/5:13.140

4/18.198
16/5:03.268

2/18.797
17/5:18.482

8/35.965
12/5:14.394

3/18.107
16/5:01.940

1/18.347
17/5:18.402

9/35.384
12/5:14.949

6/18.680
16/5:17.520

7/24.833
13/5:02.445

Lap 5 5/19.202
16/5:11.958

4/18.211
16/5:00.890

2/18.337
17/5:17.132

9/29.306
12/5:21.850

3/18.236
17/5:18.651

1/17.805
17/5:15.258

8/19.157
13/5:22.764

6/21.359
15/5:02.217

7/18.298
14/5:11.802

Lap 6 5/19.088
16/5:10.867

4/18.560
16/5:00.235

3/18.683
17/5:17.212

9/22.107
12/5:12.422

2/18.109
17/5:16.852

1/18.381
17/5:14.795

8/19.026
13/5:10.193

6/18.550
16/5:18.104

7/18.842
14/5:03.800

Lap 7 5/19.377
16/5:10.747

1/18.028
17/5:17.210

3/19.611
16/5:00.727

4/23.259
16/5:08.775

2/20.004
17/5:18.405

8/28.024
13/5:17.924

6/18.080
16/5:13.986

7/19.241
15/5:20.231

Lap 8 5/19.503
16/5:10.910

1/17.748
17/5:15.274

3/18.675
16/5:00.486

4/18.951
16/5:08.080

2/18.703
17/5:18.348

8/20.251
13/5:11.092

6/24.695
15/5:03.870

7/18.215
15/5:14.355

Lap 9 5/19.024
16/5:10.185

1/17.808
17/5:13.880

3/19.101
16/5:01.056

4/18.973
16/5:07.579

2/18.284
17/5:17.513

8/26.293
13/5:14.505

6/22.352
15/5:07.360

7/18.613
15/5:10.448

Lap 10 5/19.492
16/5:10.354

1/18.748
17/5:14.364

3/18.313
16/5:00.251

4/19.078
16/5:07.346

2/18.632
17/5:17.436

8/20.866
13/5:10.180

6/18.591
15/5:04.511

7/18.548
15/5:07.226

Lap 11 5/19.012
16/5:09.793

1/17.621
17/5:13.018

3/19.870
16/5:01.857

4/19.418
16/5:07.649

2/18.270
17/5:16.814

8/25.288
13/5:11.868

7/26.357
15/5:12.769

6/18.288
15/5:04.234

Lap 12 5/20.186
16/5:10.892

1/17.993
17/5:12.423

3/21.366
16/5:05.191

4/19.047
16/5:07.408

2/18.391
17/5:16.466

8/26.578
13/5:14.672

7/18.270
15/5:09.543

6/18.261
15/5:01.708

Lap 13 5/19.182
16/5:10.586

1/18.326
17/5:12.355

3/18.088
16/5:03.977

4/17.683
16/5:05.525

2/18.922
17/5:16.867

7/18.522
15/5:07.103

6/21.254
15/5:03.023

Lap 14 5/21.671
16/5:13.168

1/17.837
17/5:11.704

3/19.545
16/5:04.601

4/19.769
16/5:06.295

2/17.610
17/5:15.617

7/20.900
15/5:07.560

6/18.847
15/5:01.572

Lap 15 1/18.336
17/5:11.704

3/20.947
16/5:06.638

4/20.694
16/5:07.949

2/18.029
17/5:15.009

6/18.715
15/5:05.771

5/18.296
16/5:19.747

Lap 16 2/21.337
17/5:14.893

3/18.259
16/5:05.732

4/18.112
16/5:06.814

1/18.175
17/5:14.632

Lap 17 1/17.940
17/5:14.310

2/18.448
17/5:14.572
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